Bayview Hunters Point Environmental Justice Response Task Force

Part of the IVAN (ldentifying Violations Affecting Neighborhoods) Network:

2:00 PM
2:05 PM
2:15PM

2:25 PM

3:05 PM

3:30 PM
3:50 PM

4:00 PM

www.bvhp-ivan.org

When: Wednesday March 20, 2024
Time: 2:00 PM- 4:00 PM

Zoom:https: 2web.zoom.us/i/28400647

AGENDA

Welcome
Community Announcements and Resources Exchange

IVAN Pollution Complaints and Who Receives IVAN Complaints,
Air Monitoring Update Report

Steve Castleman- Environmental Law Clinic
(Shipyard Presentation)

Helena Pliszka- Bay Air Center

(Bayview Hunters Point lvan Updates)
Natalie Jenkins- Port of San Francisco

Additional Community Announcements & Questions

e BVHP Virtual Toxic tour

Adjourn Meeting


http://www.bvhp-ivan.org
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2840064706

