Bayview Hunters Point Environmental Justice Response Task Force

Part of the IVAN (Identifying Violations Affecting Neighborhoods) Network:

www.bvhp-ivan.org

When: Wednesday March 20, 2024

Time: 2:00 PM- 4:00 PM

Zoom:https://us02web.zoom.us/i/2840064706

AGENDA

2:00 PM	Welcome
2:05 PM	Community Announcements and Resources Exchange
2:15 PM	IVAN Pollution Complaints and Who Receives IVAN Complaints, Air Monitoring Update Report
2:25 PM	Steve Castleman- Environmental Law Clinic
	(Shipyard Presentation)
3:05 PM	Helena Pliszka- Bay Air Center
	(Bayview Hunters Point Ivan Updates)
3:30 PM	Natalie Jenkins- Port of San Francisco
3:50 PM	Additional Community Announcements & Questions
•	BVHP Virtual Toxic tour
4:00 PM	Adjourn Meeting